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CRL GLASS AWNINGS For Pricing on CRL Products, Call Toll Free
(800) 421-6144, or Visit crlaurence.com

CRL Glass Awning Support System
System 
Components

Typical 
Installation Conditions

Stainless Steel Mounts (A and B) and Pivots (C)
are contained in the GAS190BS Mounting Kit.
Order Connecting Rods (D) to suit panel width
and application conditions.

The slope of the Awning Panel is limited
to a maximum of a 5 degree negative
slope from level.

Fabrication and Dimensional Information for Awning Panel

For more information on our Glass Awning System, or for a quote, contact CRL Architectural and
Ornamental Metals Technical Sales at (800) 421-6144 in the U.S., (877) 421-6144 from Canada, or 
(323) 588-1281 International, and ask for Ext. 7770.  You can also e-mail us through our web site at
crlaurence.com. From the home page click on Contact Us, and then click on Technical Sales.

35-7/16"
(900 mm)
Maximum

Space 
Between 

Holes

9-13/16"
(249 mm)

13-3/8"
(339 mm)

45-1/4" (1149 mm)
Maximum Space Between Rods

13-3/8"
(339 mm)

48"
(1219 mm)
Maximum

Panel Width

72" (1829 mm)
Maximum Single Panel Length WIth Two Rods

A

D

C

B

Angles Varies - Standard
Approximately 43 Degrees

(Minimum 35 Degrees)

Connecting Rod

0 to 5 Degree
Slope

Tempered 
Laminated Glass

Fabrication of Laminated Units
Awning Panels are constructed using:
• 1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass
• .060" (1.5 mm) interlayer
• 1/4" (6 mm) tempered glass
All of the edges should be polished.

1-1/16" (27 mm)
Diameter Holes

(2 Required)

5/8" (16 mm)
Diameter Holes

(2 Required)

http://www.crlaurence.com
http://www.crlaurence.com
http://www.crlaurence.com/apps/questions/default.aspx?Type=2&Title=Contact%20Architectural%20Metals%20Technical%20Sales&Subject=Glass Awnings Tech%20Sales
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